and In Line Digital Counter Meters. 

All mchines are subject to a strin-

gent Preventive Maintenance Pro-

gram which ensures consistency in 

quality and efficiency of the pro-

duction process. 

CABLE SIZES

We are currently manufacturing up 

to Fifteen Thousand Kilometers per 

month (15,000 Km/month) of differ-

ent varieties, colors and Thin (Com-

pressed Conductor) 1 mm upto 200 

mm. 

Standards followed include JASO 

standard, ISO standard, and SAE 

standard.

Good Will Cable has an 

in-house copper pro-

cessing unit capable of